
 Please ADD the following to Part B, Section 1 of LD 2212 as follows:

Environmental Protection, Department of

ADMINISTRATION - ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION   0251

2025-26 2026-27

  OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

19,848Personal Services

19,8480Total

B-1



 Please AMEND Part B, Section 1 of LD 2212 as follows:

Environmental Protection, Department of

Please amend as follows:

CURRENT

MAINE ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION FUND   0421

2025-26 2026-27

  OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

43,475 16,903Personal Services

2,584 1,308All Other

18,21146,059Total

REVISED

MAINE ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION FUND   0421

2025-26 2026-27

  OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

43,475 31,402Personal Services

2,584 1,964All Other

33,36646,059Total

B-2




